
2019-2020 INDIAN HILL PRIMARY SCHOOL 
6207 Drake Rd., 45243 
Phone: 513-272-4754 
Principal: Mr. Jim Nichols 

Assistant Principal: Dr. Erin Owens  
 

Principals do not maintain scheduled office hours but are 
regularly monitoring their voice and email. 

 

KINDERGARTEN  

Teacher Email Phone Appointment 

Miss Michal Eubanks 513-272-4529 Book Appointment 

Miss Ariana Knue 513-272-4643 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Amy Lichey 513-272-4772 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Liz Smallwood 513-272-4796  Book Appointment 

Mrs. Dana Snyder  513-272-4777 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Becky Stevens 513-272-4769 Book Appointment 

Ms. Cheryl Ventresca 513-272-4784  Book Appointment 

Mrs. Kate Zink 513-272-4795 Book Appointment 

FIRST GRADE 

Mrs. Amy Arnold 513-272-4775  Book Appointment 

Mrs. Heather Hardesty 513-272-4554 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Jill Kurtz 513-272-4780  Book Appointment 

Mrs. Andi McCoy 513-272-4771 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Tami Miller 513-272-4770 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Lyndsey Phelps 513-272-4778 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Michelle Sweeney 513-272-4776 Book Appointment 

mailto:michal.eubanks@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/misseubanks/office-hours
mailto:ariana.knue@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/ariana-knue/knue-check-in?month=2020-04
mailto:amy.lichey@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/amy-lichey/amy-lichey-s-office-hours
mailto:liz.smallwood@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/lizsmallwood/smallwood-office-hours
mailto:dana.snyder@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/dana-snyder/snyder-conferences
mailto:becky.stevens@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/becky-stevens/stevens-conference
mailto:cheryl.ventresca@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/cheryl-ventresca/ventresca-office-hours
mailto:kate.zink@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/kate-zink/mrs-zink-office-hours
mailto:amy.arnold@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/amy-arnold-2/arnold-conference
mailto:heather.hardesty@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/heather-hardesty/hardesty-office-hours
mailto:jill.kurtz@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/jill-kurtz/office-hour-with-mrs-kurtz
mailto:andrea.mccoy@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/andrea-mccoy/mccoy-conferencing
mailto:tami.miller@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/tami-miller-1/mrs-miller-s-office-hours
mailto:lyndsey.phelps@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/lyndsey-phelps/phelps-office-hours-1
mailto:michelle.sweeney@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/michelle-sweeney/student-meeting?back=1&month=2020-04


SECOND GRADE 

Mrs. Kristi Booth 513-272-4799 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Amy Campa 513-272-4741 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Rosa Jason 513-272-4639 Book Appointment 

Miss Leslie Lakamp 513-272-4793 Book Appointment 

Miss Elizabeth Ruebusch 513-272-5917 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Jennifer Theiss 513-272-4781 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Charlotte Yarnell 513-272-4730 Book Appointment 

SPECIALISTS 

ART​
Mrs. Lauren Girdler 

 
513-272-4791 

 
Book Appointment 

COUNSELOR​
Ms. Jennifer Oden 

 
513-272-4760 

 
Book Appointment 

ESOL​
Mrs. Monica Gibson 

 
513-272-5919  

 
Book Appointment 

Miss Michal Eubanks 513-272-4529 Book Appointment 

GIFTED EDUCATION​
Mrs. Monica Dawkins 

 
513-272-4783  

 
Book Appointment 

HEALTH SPECIALIST 
Mrs. Judy Neff 

 
513-272-4761 

 
Book Appointment 

LEARNING RESOURCE 
CENTER 
Mrs. Megan Gattermeyer 

 
 

513-272-4738 

 
 

Book Appointment 

Mrs. Sarah Meinberg 513-272-4792 Book Appointment 

Mrs. Cristina Smith 513-272-4782 Book Appointment 

MEDIA CENTER 
SPECIALIST 
Mrs. Jen Anders 

 
513-272-4794 

 
Book Appointment 

mailto:kristi.booth@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/kristi-booth/mrs-booth-meeting
mailto:amy.campa@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/amy-campa/conference-with-mrs-campa
mailto:rosa.jason@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/rosa-jason/rosa-jason-office-hours
mailto:leslie.lakamp@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/leslie-lakamp/miss-lakamp-conference
mailto:elizabeth.ruebusch@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/elizabeth-ruebusch/miss-ruebusch-office-hours
mailto:Jennifer.Theiss@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/jennifer-theiss/theiss-conference?back=1&month=2020-04
mailto:charlotte.yarnell@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/charlotte-yarnell
mailto:lauren.girdler@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/lauren-girdler/girdler-conference
mailto:jennifer.oden@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/jennifer-oden
mailto:monica.gibson@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/monica-gibson-1/15min
http://michal@eubanks@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/misseubanks/office-hours
mailto:monica.dawkins@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/monica-dawkins/dawkins-office-hours
mailto:judy.neff@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/judy-neff/judy-neff-office-hours
mailto:megan.gattermeyer@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/megan-gattermeyer/office-hours?month=2020-04
mailto:sarah.meinberg@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/sarah-meinberg/mrs-meinberg-s-office-hour
mailto:cristina.smith@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/cristina-smith-1/smith-conference
mailto:jennifer.anders@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/anders-office-hours/jennifer-anders-office-hours


MUSIC 
Mrs. Barb Watson 

 
513-272-4767 

 
Book Appointment 

OCCUPATIONAL/ 
PHYSICAL 
Mrs. Deb Dobelhoff 

 
513-272-9346 

 
 

Ms. Melissa O’Cull 513-272-4552 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Mr. Marty Majchszak 

 
513-272-4785 

 
Book Appointment 

PSYCHOLOGIST 
Dr. Janie Gardner 

 
513-272-4768 

 
Book Appointment 

READING/MATH 
SPECIALIST 
Mrs. Pam Marshall 

 
513-272-4723 

 
Book Appointment 

Mrs. Sue Speno 513-272-4789 Book Appointment 

SPANISH 
Mrs. Barb Danver 

 
513-272-4797 

 
Book Appointment 

SPEECH/ LANGUAGE 
Mrs. Rebecca Bachman 

 
513-272-4751 

 
Book Appointment 

 
  

mailto:barbara.watson@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/barbara-watson-1/office-hours
mailto:deb.dobelhoff@indianhillschools.org
mailto:melissa.o'cull@indianhillschools.org
mailto:martin.majchszak@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/martin-majchszak/majchszak-conference-2
mailto:janie.gardner@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/janie-gardner/gardner-office-hour
mailto:pam.marshall@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/pam-marshall/mrs-marshall-s-office-hours
mailto:sue.speno@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/sue-speno/speno-office-hours-conference
mailto:barb.danver@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/barbara-danver/barb-danver-office-hours
mailto:rebecca.bachman@indianhillschools.org
https://calendly.com/rebecca-bachman/bachman-office-hours

